

M/L 451
25.01.2023
Court. No. 19
GB

W.P.A. 7122 of 2022

Saker Ali @ Sk. Maser Ali & Anr.
VS
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Md. Khairul Basar Bulbul

...for the Petitioners.

On the prayer of the learned advocate for the petitioner, let this matter appear in the monthly list of February 2023 under the heading 'Motion'.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)